
  HOLDER’S LIST 
PIER 4 PHASE 1 REMOVAL ACTION  Contract No. 069982 | Project No. 091452 

CONTACT Jana Prince; Facilities Development 

EMAIL procurement@portoftacoma.com 

PHONE NUMBER 253-383-9459 

03/04/2015 09:16 AM PST 

# Company First name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type 

1 Advanced American Construction, Inc. Jon  Koller 503-445-9000 bid@callaac.com Contractor 

2 American Bridge Company Hank  van Zuthem 813 254 4127 hvanzuthem@americanbridge.net Contractor 

3 American Construction Co., Inc. Dan Dickey (253) 254-0118 dand@americanconstco.com Contractor 

4 American Construction Company Niclas Arvberger 253-254-0118 niclasa@americanconstco.com Contractor 

5 Anderson Environmental Contracting, 
LLC Kylie Stanbury 360.577.9194 bids@aecllc.net Contractor 

6 Ceccanti, Inc. Jon Vander Griend 2535372990 jon@ceccantiinc.com Contractor 

7 Culbertson Marine Construction Jack Jones 3602935684 mail@culbertsonmarine.com Contractor 

8 DeNovo Constructors Candice Tiltges 8473026318 ctiltges@denovogrp.com Contractor 

9 DeNovo Constructors Makenzie Wing 503-278-9789 mwing@denovogrp.com Contractor 

10 Dixon Marine Services Mark Sutton 4156697369 jharan@dixonmarineservices.com Contractor 

11 Dixon Marine Services, Inc. nathan fishman 4156697369 nfishman@dixonmarineservices.com Contractor 

12 Envirocon George Lotze 5037841203 glotze@envirocon.com Contractor 

13 Ershigs, Inc. Janell Brozovich 360-527-3439 jbrozovich@ershigs.com Contractor 

14 IMCO General Construction Corey Lee 3606713936 bid@imcoconstruction.com Contractor 
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15 KLB Construction, Inc. Melodee Guinn 425-297-9316 bids@klbconstruction.com Contractor 

16 Magnus Pacific Corporation Christa  Pugh 425-265-1072 cpugh@magnuspacific.com Contractor 

17 Manson Construction Co Nancy  Brooks No Response nbrooks@mansonconstruction.com Contractor 

18 Manson Construction Inc. Dave Bingham 206-762-0850 dbingham@mansonconstruction.com Contractor 

19 Orion Marine Contractors Inc. Tom Coultas 253.552.1150 tcoultas@orionmarinegroup.com Contractor 

20 Orion Marine Contractors, Inc Cass Bruneau 253-552-1140 cbruneau@orionmarinegroup.com Contractor 

21 Orion Marine Group Dave Banke (253)552-1161 dbanke@orionmarinegroup.com Contractor 

22 Orion Marine Group Matt Cottingham 253-905-1806 mcottingham@orionmarinegroup.com Contractor 

23 Pacific Pile & Marine, L.P. Carrie Nolte 206-331-3873 carrien@pacificpile.com Contractor 

24 Quigg Bros., Inc. John Quigg 360-533-1530 qbibid@quiggbros.com Contractor 

25 Skanska USA Dan Howell 206-494-5421 dan.howell@skanska.com Contractor 

26 Strider Construction Co., Inc. Virginia Fullner 360-380-1234 bids@striderconstruction.com Contractor 

27 Seth Orion Tech LLC Seth Viebrock 612-276-5880 bids@origineight.net Service Provider 

28 Waste Management Matt Essig No Response messig@wm.com Service Provider 

29 Amaya Electric Lisa Wislocker 253-582-8566 lisaw@amayaelectric.com Subcontractor 

30 AOR International, LLC Jason Kanski 8598150970 jason@aorintl.com Subcontractor 

31 Baker Corp Thomas Leggiere 425-754-8369 tleggiere@bakercorp.com Subcontractor 

32 Harbor Offshore Inc. Sharmi Layne 509-536-6505 slayne@harboroffshoreinc.com Subcontractor 

33 NCM Contracting Group, LP Rhonda Moorhead 425-881-0623 rmoorhead@northstar.com Subcontractor 

34 NCM Contracting Group, LP Jim Stefansson 425-881-0623 jstefansson@northstar.com Subcontractor 
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35 REP Electric Pat Powell 253-272-5117 
Ex211 Patp@repelectric.com Subcontractor 

36 Rhine Demolition, LLC Joel Simmonds 2535375852 joels@rhinedemolition.com Subcontractor 

37 Water Tectonics, Inc Liisa Doty 4253494200 liisa@watertectonics.com Subcontractor 

38 Geo-Synthetics LLC Randy Pit 262-548-5809 randyp@geo-synthetics.com Supplier 

39 none jack  No Response jack.mcgonegle@yahoo.com No Response 

40 Cardno Don Clabaugh No Response don.clabaugh@cardno.com Other 

41 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell No Response brie@contractorplancenter.com Other 

42 CORA Inc (Plancenter) Barb Roemhild No Response admin@corabidinfo.com Other 

43 Envirocon, Inc. Jack Maserejian No Response jmaserejian@envirocon.com Other 

44 Hart Crowser, Inc. Dale Clark No Response dale.clark@hartcrowser.com Other 

45 Port of Tacoma Jana Prince 253-383-9459 procurement@portoftacoma.com Other 

46 publish office manager No Response publish.org@gmail.com Other 

47 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane No Response bidinfo@tcplancenter.com Other 
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